
171 Hendrick Motorsports 5 607 0 0 3 238
172 Hendrick Motorsports 9 591 -16 16 1 61
173 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 553 -54 38 3 183
174 Hendrick Motorsports 24 537 -70 16 3 161
175 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 530 -77 7 0 22
176 23XI Racing 45 527 -80 3 1 83
177 Team Penske 12 501 -106 26 1 72
178 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 498 -109 3 2 166
179 RFK Racing 6 498 -109 0 1 50
1710 Trackhouse Racing 1 479 -128 19 0 11
1711 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 478 -129 1 0 22
1712 Hendrick Motorsports 48 474 -133 4 0 00
1713 RFK Racing 17 435 -172 39 0 22
1714 23XI Racing 23 414 -193 21 0 00
1715 Team Penske 22 408 -199 6 0 11
1716 Richard Childress Racing 8 383 -224 25 0 00
1717 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 370 -237 13 0 00
1718 Trackhouse Racing 99 352 -255 18 1 50
1719 Team Penske 2 327 -280 25 1 72
1720 Front Row Motorsports 38 317 -290 10 0 00
1721 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 314 -293 3 0 00
1722 Front Row Motorsports 34 309 -298 5 0 11
1723 Spire Motorsports 77 302 -305 7 0 00
1724 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 287 -320 15 0 00
1725 Legacy Motor Club 43 282 -325 5 0 00
1726 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 268 -339 14 0 00
1727 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 249 -358 19 0 00
1728 Legacy Motor Club 42 247 -360 2 0 00
1729 Spire Motorsports 7 242 -365 5 0 00
1730 Rick Ware Racing 51 234 -373 8 0 00
1731 Kaulig Racing 31 234 -373 0 0 00
1732 Richard Childress Racing 3 229 -378 5 0 00
1733 Kaulig Racing 16 216 -391 13 0 00
1734 Wood Brothers Racing 21 185 -422 31 0 00
1735 Rick Ware Racing 15 171 -436 14 0 00
1736 Spire Motorsports 71 158 -449 13 0 00
237 Beard Motorsports 62 41 -566 117 0 00
538 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -572 6 0 00
139 Kaulig Racing 13 31 -576 4 0 00
240 RFK Racing 60 19 -588 12 0 00
341 Live Fast Motorsports 78 18 -589 1 0 00
342 Richard Childress Racing 33 11 -596 7 0 00
143 23XI Racing 150 8 -599 3 0 00
344 NY Racing Team 44 4 -603 4 0 00
345 Power Source 66 3 -604 1 0 00
146 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -606 2 0 00
147 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -606 0 0 00
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